
Pärnumaa kiirmale MV U12  

Paremusjärjestus
 Koht Nimi             Punkte  Berg.

  1   Gerret Jaaniste  5.5   14.25
  2   Mart Vaar        4      8.50
  3   Egert Jürivete   4      7.50
  4   Ervin Reponen    3      7.50
  5   Jakob Sutt       2.5    4.75
  6   Ralf Avistu      1      3.00
  7   Rudolf Varris    1      1.00

Tabel

Nr. Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Gerret Jaaniste   * 1 1 1 ½ 1 1

2 Mart Vaar   0 * 1 0 1 1 1

3 Egert Jürivete   0 0 * 1 1 1 1

4 Ervin Reponen   0 1 0 * 1 0 1

5 Jakob Sutt   ½ 0 0 0 * 1 1

6 Ralf Avistu   0 0 0 1 0 * 0

7 Rudolf Varris   0 0 0 0 0 1 *



Pärnumaa kiirmale MV U18 

Paremusjärjestus
 Koht  Nimi                  Punkte Berg.

  1   Romet Rebane            5     10.00
  2   Hans-Georg Köösel       4      6.00
  3   Andreas Trink           3      3.00
  4   Hendrik Allikas         2      1.00
  5   Keijo Mohnja            1      0.00
  6   Karl-Hindrik Seling     0      0.00

Tabel

Nr. Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Romet Rebane * 1 1 1 1 1

2. Hans-Georg Köösel 0 * 1 1 1 1

3. Keijo Mohnja 0 0 * 1 0 0

4. Karl-Hindrik Seling 0 0 0 * 0 0

5. Andreas Trink 0 0 1 1 * 1

6. Hendrik Allikas 0 0 1 1 0 *



Pärnumaa kiirmale MV 2023 

Paremusjärjestus 

Koht Nimi

  1   Rondo Mikko               6       
  2   Tõnu Heinmets             5.5     
  3   Raul Kukk                 5.5     
  4   Silvi Pool       N        4       
  5   Tarvo Seeman              4       
  6   Jüri Poltan               3.5     
  7   Karl-Marten Tui           3       
  8   Aavo Urbel                2        
  9   Jüri Reinson              1.5      
 10   Saima Rand       N        0       

Tabel
Nr. Nimi                 Punkte    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  Rondo Mikko            6      8:1  3:½  5:1  7:1  2:1  4:½ 10:1
2  Tõnu Heinmets          5.5    7:1  5:½  4:1  3:1  1:0 10:1  6:1
3  Raul Kukk              5.5    9:1  1:½  8:1  2:0  6:1  5:1  4:1
4  Silvi Pool       N     4     10:1  6:½  2:0  9:1  8:1  1:½  3:0
5  Tarvo Seeman           4      6:1  2:½  1:0  8:1  9:1  3:0  7:½
6  Jüri Poltan            3.5    5:0  4:½  7:1 10:1  3:0  9:1  2:0
7  Karl-Marten Tui        3      2:0  9:1  6:0  1:0 10:1  8:½  5:½
8  Aavo Urbel             2      1:0 10:1  3:0  5:0  4:0  7:½  9:½
9  Jüri Reinson           1.5    3:0  7:0 10:1  4:0  5:0  6:0  8:½
10 Saima Rand       N     0      4:0  8:0  9:0  6:0  7:0  2:0  1:0

Medalisaajad - naised- 1.koht  Silvi Pool  2.koht  Saima Rand
- mehed- 1.koht Rondo Mikko  2.koht Tõnu Heinmets  3.koht  Raul Kukk

30.12.2023.a. Pärnu Spordihall

Peakohtunik Eiki Lehemets
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